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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Sunday Jazz Series with PVCC  

Desert Ridge Marketplace is pleased to present a 
Sunday Jazz Series with Paradise Valley Community 
College (PVCC). Proudly sponsored by the Musical 
Instrument Museum, the series explores the rich musical 
traditions of various jazz composers and genres. The 
Sunday Jazz Series will be led by PVCC music faculty 
Dr. Brett Reed. 
 
The concerts will be held on Sunday, September 10, 
October 8, and December 10 from 12–2 p.m. at the mall. 

 

 

Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

The most innovative artists of their craft, Brooklyn-based 
“guitar god” Kaki King teams up with South African guitar 
virtuoso Derek Gripper. 
 
“With her latest album, she’s found yet another new way 
to do what she always seems to do—to find great music 
in a guitar and play it like very, very few people can.” 
—Huffington Post 

Thursday, September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

  

 

 

Eliane Elias  

Grammy-winning jazz singer-songwriter is known for her 
distinctive and immediately recognizable musical style, 
which blends her Brazilian roots with her sensuous, 
alluring voice. 
 
“Elias’ keyboard work is masterful, and her subtle vocals 
could melt the coldest of hearts. Her bossa nova and 
samba material mirrors the songbooks of the Great 
Brazilian masters.” 
—DownBeat 
 
Saturday, September 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $33.50–$48.50 
 
Saturday, September 9 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$48.50 

 

 

Southern Avenue  

This soul-steeped young Memphis quintet has sparked a 
roots revolution. 
 
“It has the real music from the real new soul capital of the 
Streets of Memphis. It is old and yet sparklingly fresh at 
the same time. It is music alive and well.” 
—No Depression 
 
Saturday, September 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

GoGo Penguin  

Drawing from many areas of contemporary electronic 
music, you can hear arcade game bleeps, glitchy 
breakbeats, hypnotic Aphex-style melodies, grinding 
bass lines, and a rumbling low-end. 
 
“GoGo Penguin defies genre, pulling together influences 
from trip-hop, classical, jazz and more.” 
—Wall Street Journal 
 
Sunday, September 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Pascuala Ilabaca y Fauna  

Accordion-wielding Pascuala Ilabaca is a favorite on the 
new scene of young Chilean singer-songwriters. 
 
“Ilabaca and Fauna’s music is varied and meaningful.” 
—Slate the Disco Magazine 
 
Wednesday, September 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

  

 

 

Leyla McCalla  

Deeply influenced by traditional Creole, Cajun, and 
Haitian music, as well as by American jazz and folk, her 
music is at once earthy, elegant, soulful, and witty. It 
vibrates with three centuries of history, yet also feels 
strikingly fresh, distinctive, and contemporary. 
 
“It’s an exhilarating thing, hearing a musical virtuoso 
explore her voice’s unanticipated potential in all of the 
ways that Leyla McCalla does.” 
—NPR 
 
Thursday, September 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 
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More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 The Accidentals  

Fri., September 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Samantha Fish  

Sat., September 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Iberi  

Sun., September 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Debashish Bhattacharya and 
Derek Gripper  

Mon., September 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Max Weinberg’s Jukebox  

Tue., September 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
Wed., September 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
MIM is hosting a special Meet and 
Greet with Max Weinberg 
immediately following the concert 
each night. To purchase tickets to 
this event, click here. 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring ASU Brass Faculty  

Wed., September 27 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Included with museum 
admission or $7 for concert only 

 

 

 Michael Kaeshammer  

Sat., September 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Cristina Pato  

Sun., October 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Extreme Acoustic Ensembles 
featuring Bill Dutcher, Seth 
Loveless, and Tom Mein  

 

 

 Ballaké Sissoko and Vincent 
Ségal  

Fri., November 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians Concert  

Sun., November 5 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Donna the Buffalo  

Sun., November 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 The Steel Wheels  

Mon., November 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Haas Kowert Tice  

Wed., November 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Wu Man  

Performing Traditional, Ancient, 
and Historical Music of China 
Sat., November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$63.50 

 

 

 The Sachal Ensemble: Song of 
Lahore  

Sunday, November 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$78.50 

 

 

 The Jerry Douglas Band  

Tue., November 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Al Stewart: Year of the Cat  

With Special Guest Empty 
Pockets 
Thu., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 
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Tue., October 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Skerryvore  

Wed., October 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Vieux Farka Touré  

Thu., October 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Danilo Pérez: PanaMonk  

In collaboration with The Nash’s 
5th Anniversary 
Fri., October 6 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Marc Broussard  

Fri., October 6 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Irma Thomas and the Blind Boys 
of Alabama  

With the Preservation Hall Legacy 
Quintet 
Sat., October 7 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 
 
Sat., October 7 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Loudon Wainwright III  

Sun., October 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Radical Face  

Opening Act: Aisha Badru 
Tue., October 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Savion Glover and Marcus 
Gilmore  

Wed., October 11 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
Wed., October 11 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
MIM is hosting a special Meet and 
Greet with Savion Glover following 
the 8:00 p.m. concert. To purchase 
tickets to this event, click here. 

 
Fri., November 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 

 

 

 Tango Buenos Aires: The Spirit of 
Argentina  

Mon., November 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Irish Christmas in America  

Mon., November 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 
 
Tue., November 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series: 
“Violin Extraordinaire” featuring 
the Violin Studio of Danwen Jiang  

Wed., November 29 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Included with museum 
admission or $7 for concert only 

 

 

 Quebe Sisters  

Wed., November 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Sharon Isbin and the Pacifica 
Quartet  

Thu., December 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$78.50 

 

 

 The Mike Stern Quartet  

With Tom Kennedy, Randy 
Brecker, and Dave Weckl 
Fri., December 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Fri., December 8 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Taylor Hicks  

Sun., December 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $40.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Phoenix Boys Choir  

Thu., December 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Timothy B. Schmit  

Sat., December 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 
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 Inti-Illimani  

Thu., October 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Shawn Colvin: A Few Small 
Repairs 20th Anniversary Tour  

Fri., October 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 
 
Sat., October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 

 

 

 Julie Fowlis  

Sun., October 15 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$38.50 
 
Sun., October 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Julian Lage and Chris Eldridge  

Mon., October 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 David Sanborn Electric Band  

Tue., October 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$50.50 
 
Tue., October 17 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lorrie Morgan  

Sat., October 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Jonatha Brooke  

Sun., October 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Las Migas  

Tue., October 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series: 
“Metal Music” featuring the B1 
Duo  

Wed., October 25 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Included with museum 
admission or $7 for concert only 

 

 
Sun., December 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 

 

 

 Cherish the Ladies: Celtic 
Christmas  

Tue., December 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Jim Brickman  

Sat., December 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Jim Brickman  

Sun., December 31 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
Sun., December 31 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák's American 
Quartet  

Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians Winter Concert  

Sun., January 28, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 American Brass Quintet  

Mon., February 12, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  
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 Sarah Jarosz  

Opening Act: The Brother 
Brothers 
Wed., October 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Regina Carter: Simply Ella  

Fri., October 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Kandace Springs  

Thu., November 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

  

Sat., March 31, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sat., March 31, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

   

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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